|=__.4.-..-| BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NAABAHUID  8-9 MEBPANIA 2025 aMor,

@ M3J] BEHB KNACCHK KA3AHD (o1 255

AuncTtaHuns 44
09.02.2025

Mauibumku, 50m Bpacc

Ds

GEMEPAUMA NNABAHWA
PECNYENHKN TATAPCTAH

14 - 18 net

CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damnnusg, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 4

o

NANTEB OaHuna

OXOTHWMKOB Hukuta
FANNbLUEB lNopaeit
XAQNEB Amnp
HYPWEB la3uns

© oo ~NOO O WN -

3annbiB 2 n3 4

BATAYTANHOB 3munb
BYPMWCTPOB AmuTpuii
KYNMLWOB PomaH
FTANMMOB ApTtyp
3MHOBBLEB Tumodeii
MYPALLOB Makcum
XAKMMOB Hukuta
WTHATOB ®epgop

o

© oo ~NO O WN -

YLWAKOB Matseli

3annbiB 31z 4

KOTOB Makcum
EBJOKVMOB Erop
MBAHOB AmuTtpwii
FTOBOPYXA WBaH
LUAPUIMOB Ammaam
YEKYLWWH Muxaun
TUMEPLLUAEXOB Bbaxtusap
CMOJTINH OmuTpuia
POMAHOBWY BorpaH
MYPbITVIH ApTém

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

3annbie 4 3 4

ENT®VMOB [eHuc
PACXETANHOB Amup
MAC/IEHVKOB AnekcaHap
AMBPOCOB Hukoc
MWXEEB ne6
BblKOB Huknta
NO3VK Muxaun
MAJbIWEB MnartoH
BAPVHOB AHTOH
MEABEAEB Bagum

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

r/p

2011

2011
2010
2011
2011

2008
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008

2011

2007
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2010

2010
2011
2007
2010
2009
2008
2009
2010
2010
2009

I1toH

1l

1]
111voH
1]

I
I
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHaa

CLU Ne5 "[enbtmH" 3eneHofonbek

CLU "Hwmxeropogeu" HmkHuin Hosropog,
®K "X-FIT" PocTtos-Ha-[loHy
CK"BOCBO/A" CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr

CLWW "Onumn" BoraTble Cabbl

®K "TnaHeTa ®dutHec" KasaHb
AHO LCIM Mocksa

CLU Ne4 PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

CLU "Ak bype" KasaHb

CLU Neo5 "OenbtuH" 3eneHononbLek
CLUOP no BBC Yexos

®CK AO "CT3" Nonesckoii

LU "YemnuoH" Tyna

®K "X-FIT" PocTtos-Ha-[loHy

CLlW "OenbthuH" MaTuropck

LU "YemnuoH" Tyna

®K "X-FIT" PocTtos-Ha-[loHy

LICKA Cesactononb

CLU "Ak bype" KasaHb

CLU "Hwxeropogeu" HmkHuin Hosropog
CUW "Onumn" BoraTble Cabbl

CL "Hwxeropogeu" HmxHuiA Hosropoz
CLUOP Nel KypraH

CLU Bonrorpag,

CLU "ATOM" 3apeuHblii

CUlW "Onumn" BoraTble Cabbl

CL "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneux
CLU "AenbtuH" MaTuropck
CK"AnHamo" Mockea

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CK "OnHamo" Mockea

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Tonbattu
CLLU Ne2 Hosouebokcapck
CK"BOCBO/A" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

TATP

H-H
P-A
Chne
TATP

TATP
MOC
P-4
TATP
TATP
MO
CBPJ
YN

P-A

CTBP
YN

CEB
TATP
H-H
TATP
H-H
KYPF
BAr

CBP[
TATP
KUP
CTBP
MOC
TBP
MOC
CMP
YyBLU
cne

3aaBoYHOE BpeMS

45.80

39.00
39.00
45.00
48.00

38.00
37.50
37.00
36.00
35.22
35.70
36.00
37.18

39.00

35.00
34.96
34.00
33.63
33.00
33.50
34.00
34.68
35.00
35.00

32.50
32.00
31.50
31.00
28.50
30.81
31.05
32.00
32.00
33.00

[iBopeL, BOAHLIX BUAOB criopTa
BacceiiH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHON perucTpaumy BpeMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD

WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

A~ -
FZINN-
TEXHOJIOIMS

CITOPTA

MADWAVE
WKONATAABAHS

14.04.2025 13:32 - CtpaHuua 1



