











09.02.2025	44		, 50m	14 - 18
	,	1		
1	_4			
0				
1		2011 II	5 " "	45.90
2 3		2011 II	5	45.80
4		2011 II	п	- 39.00
5		2010 III	"X-FIT"	- 39.00
6		2011 III	" " -	45.00
7		2011 III	п	48.00
8 9				
2	4			
0		2008 III	" "	38.00
1		2011 II		37.50
2 3		2011 II	4	- 37.00
		2010 I 2010 II	5 " "	36.00 35.22
4 5		2010 II 2010 II	5	35.22 35.70
6		2010 II	11 11	36.00
7		2008 III	п	37.18
8		2000 111		07.10
9		2011 III	"X-FIT"	- 39.00
3	4			
0		2007 II	п	35.00
1		2010 II	п	34.96
2		2009 II	"X-FIT"	- 34.00
3		2010 II		33.63
4		2010 II	" "	33.00
5		2011 II	II II	- 33.50
6		2011 II	" "	34.00
7		2011 II		- 34.68
8		2009 II	1	35.00
9		2010 II		35.00
	_4			
0		2010 II	" "	32.50
1		2011 II		32.00
2 3		2007	" " <u>-</u>	31.50
		2010	" "	31.00
4		2009	1	28.50
5		2008	1 " "	30.81
6 7		2009 I 2010 I	10 " "	31.05 32.00
8		2010 I 2010 I	2	32.00
9		2009 I	" -	33.00
-				33.30

https://swim4you.ru/

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics 50















